#L13000157666

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700252547837

11/12/13--01001--015 **155.80

EFFECTIVE DATE

RECEIVED

13 NOV -8 PH 2: 46

13 NOV -8 PH 3: 05



K. SALY EXAMINER

NOV -8 2013

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C		
SUBJI	CT:	LandMart & Asso	ciates Financial Group, LLC
		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please	return all corres	poudence concerning this mat	ter to the following:
		J. S	S. Baker, Sr.
,		LandMart & Assoc	eiates Financial Group, LLC
			Fam/Company
		124 E.	Howard Street
•			Address
		Live (Oak, FL 32064
-			ty/State and Zip Code
		<u>SidBak</u>	er2@Yahoo.com
-		E-mail address: (to be used	for fisture nume leeport motification)
For fint	her information	concerning this matter, please	e call:
	J.S. Ba	ker, Sr.	at (386) 466-7786
	Name	ofPerson	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check f	or the following amount:	
⊒\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee: Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$160.00 Filing Fee: Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Talkhassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Comp	pany is:	CFFECTIVE DATE
I B.C O. A		-20/2
	ociates Financial Group, LLC ited Liability Company, "LLC." or "LLC.")	
(2-1-0-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	company, D.E.C., or Edge,	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of	of the principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
124 E. Howard Street	124 E. Howard Street	
Live Oak, FL 32064	Live Oak, FL 32064	
The name and the Florida street address J .	of the registered agent are: S. Baker, Sr.	wico ω
	Name	13 NOV (2)
124 E	E. Howard Street	
Florida :	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	P
, Li	ive Oak, FL 32064	Harrie W
	City. State, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this all statutes relating to the proper and and accept the obligations of my position.	nted in this certificate, I hereby accept s capacity. I further agree to comply complete performance of my duties, a	he above stated limited the appointment as with the provisions of and Lam familiar with
	's Signature (REOUIRED)	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV-Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u> Title :</u>	Name and Address:
'MGR"= Manager	
'MGRM''= Managing Memb	er er
MGRM	J.S. Baker, Sr.
	124 E. Howard Street
	Live Oak, FL 32064
MGR	Wanda C. Baker
WOK	
	124 E. Howard Street
	Live Oak, FL 32064
•	
:	
: Use attachment if necessary)	
: Use attachment if necessary) LEV: Effective date, if other t	than the date of filing:
EV: Effective date, if other t	than the date of filing:
EV: Effective date, if other t	than the date of filing: (OPTION te must be specific and cannot be more than five busing
EV: Effective date, if other t fective date is listed, the dat	than the date of filing: (OPTION te must be specific and cannot be more than five busing
EV: Effective date, if other t fective date is listed, the dat	than the date of filing: (OPTION te must be specific and cannot be more than five busing.)
EV: Effective date, if other t fective date is listed, the dat or 90 days after the date of fi	than the date of filing: (OPTION te must be specific and cannot be more than five busing.)
EV: Effective date, if other to fective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of fine the date of fine date.	than the date of filing: (OPTION to must be specific and cannot be more than five busing.)
EV: Effective date, if other to fective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of five REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	J. S. Baker, Sr. Incomber or an authorized representative of a member.
EV: Effective date, if other to fective date is listed, the date of five polynomers of the date of five polynomers. Signature of a (In accordance with seconstitutes an affirmation in aware that any false)	J. S. Baker, Sr. Incomber or an authorized representative of a member. It ion 608.408(3). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, se information submitted in a document to the Department of State
EV: Effective date, if other to fective date is listed, the date of five polynomers of the date of five polynomers. Signature of a (In accordance with seconstitutes an affirmation in aware that any false)	J. S. Baker, Sr. Incomber or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)